119 REF
TUBE ENDS BUTTED TOGETHER AND JOINED BY VULCANISATION
SILICONE TUBE 2.16mm OD X 1.02mm ID
SHORE A HARDNESS 65
(OR NEAR EQUIVALENT SIZE AND HARDNESS)
TUBE LENGTH BEFORE JOINING: 380 1mm
tim.stone
Text Box
117.33mm ID
tim.stone
Text Box
SILICONE
2.35MM DIAMETER
50A SHORE HARDNESS
122.03MM OD
tim.stone
Text Box
O-RING-117-2.35-50A